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5.1.4 Average percentage of students benefitted by
guidance for competitive examinations and career counselling
offered by the Institution during the last five years



List of Addon/Certificate programmes during
2019-20 with links to the attendance sheet

Click Here

Attendance sheet of the Addon/certificate
programmes offered during 2019-20

Click Here




List of guidance for competitive
examinations and career counselling

programmes offered by the institution
during 2019-20
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Metric 5 1 4 Flﬂl—“.- CDLLEL’;E I(.D:TTAYAM.
Sl P Dmlser oif Attendance
rogramme or Scheme Name Students
No. Sheet
Benefited

1 Competitive Exam Coaching 11 Click Here

2 IIT- JAM Mathematics 2019-20 15 Click Here

3 Cer‘tl'ﬁcate Cogrse—. Mathematics for Com- 100 Click Here
petitive Examination

4 IIT- JAM Coaching (Physics) 2019-20 16 Click Here

5 Life, Still EXCltlgg— A Glance into the 67 Click Here
Awesomeness of Life
Explore the Opportunities around- Guid- .

0 ance for PSC Examination S it Lsfeire

7 Career Orientation programme for outgo- 546 Click Here
ing students

8 Aptitude Test 546 Click Here

9 Higher Education in India and Abroad 34 Click Here

| e . .

10 Get Set Go Employability skill Enhance a4 Click Here
ment training Programma

1 Workshop on the prospects of Animation 100 Click Here
Courses

12 To leap- Career orientation Session for Bi- 34 Click Here
ology Students

13 Career Prospect for Physics Graduates 56 Click Here

14 Career Guidance 59 Click Here

15 Cal‘feer Counselling by Company Secre- A1 Click Here
taries
Career Guidance by University Employ- .

16 ment Information and Guidance Bureau 106 Olldslilor
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No. Sheet
Benefited
17 Career Guidance on GST Practitioner 55 Click Here
18 Career Counselling 29 Click Here
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Attendance sheet of guidance for
competitive examinations and career
counselling programmes offered by the
institution during 2019-20



Competitive Exam Coaching
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Certificate Course- Mathematics for
Competitive Examination
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Attendance
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IIT- JAM Coaching (Physics) 2019-20
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Life, Still Exciting- A Glance into the
Awesomeness of Life
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Explore the Opportunities around-
Guidance for PSC Examination
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Career Orientation programme for
outgoing students
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DR. STEPHY THOMAS
Principal In Charge
Bishop Chulaparambil Memorial College
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Aptitude Test

30



B Top>8

H Mark>5
m Mark<0
= Mark b/w

B Attempt 20 but mark -Ve
B Negative less than 5
I Negative greater then 20

M correct >/= 8 and +ve mark

Summary of the Aptitude test

The students represented with red and purple colour (particularly red) showed a good approach
while doing the test. These students tried to utilise the given time appropriately and score +ve
marks. This might have happened deliberately or incidentally but clearly shows that they are
capable to score even in a time constrained exam. With proper training they cotrd
successful candidate in a competitive exam. This conclusion is a preliminapy

conducted only one test. P

DR STEPHY THOMAS
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Higher Education in India and Abroad
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Get Set Go! Employability skill
Enhancement training Programma
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Workshop on the prospects of Animation
Courses

36



%&W/mwm

‘“The future belongs to young people with an education and the imagination to create.’-Barack
Obama

The gaming and multimedia industry is a growing phenomenon. Besides computer and
console gaming, mobile games are a new part of the gaming sector; mobile gaming is a new
market in India. More established jobs for a game designer include working with game
developers or game publishing companies. These can range from small- to large-sized
companies producing games for other vendors.

We organised a workshop on the prospects of animation courses including Animation
Film Making, Gaming & Game Development, Visual Effects, and Graphics in industry in
collaboration with Toonz Animation Academy, Thiruvananthapuram, one of the top Animation

schools in India. Almost 100 students participated in this session conducted on 28" June 2019.
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DR. STEPHY THOMAS
Principal In Charge
Bishop Chulaparambil Memorial College

HottayanT, Kerata
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To leap- Career orientation Session for
Biology Students
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Career Prospect for Physics Graduates
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Career Guidance
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B.COM COMPUTER APPLICATION 20192022

REG NO:
190021074977
190021074978
190021074979
190021074980
190021074981
190021074982
190021074983
190021074984
190021074385
190021074986
190021074987
190021074988
190021072989
190021074990
190021074391
190021074992
190021074993
190021074994
190021074995
190021074996
190021074997
190021074998
190021074999
190921075000
190021075001
190021075002
190021075003
190021075004
190021075005
190021075006

190021075007

: W (;‘L:‘G Y ll (...
(a s .\)).Lu ij(

NAME OF THE STUDENT
AKHILA REGHU
ANOKHA K §

ANEE TA SIURESH
ANDU SULIITH

APRRNA BALACHANDRAN
ASHILY MOL MARKOSE
ASNATHY PRAXKASH
DEVIKA GIRISH
DONAMARIYA JOSHI
JSHA JAMES
MUMMOOTHA RIFKKA Y
NENA JOSEPH

NINCY G

PARVATHY SOMAN
RACHU SHAJU
SANGEETHAT BALY
SR ZEDHANYA VINGD
AKHILA LAKSHMI
AKHILA RAMESH
ANAMIKA R

FATHINA ASHARAF
MURESINA A,

SHIRYA SHEJIN

ANCY P ANTONY
DIYAANN ROJEE
ADITHYA VR

JUSTY HANNA REJI
MALAVIKA Y

NIK] KURIAN

SANDRA MARIYA SHAN
AJCHAM

1:7Xe) n o RN S ALCLICK HERE §
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Desls
M.COM 20182019 { FINANCE)

REG NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT
17000101 1558 ANU GKRISHNAN
1011081559 ASWATHY P VINOD
1N 1071600 ATHIRA P AJAYAN
120011011608 ATHIR A SUNNY
170081001802 EBILA JOSHUA
I NO110Y 1603 GREESHMA DILEER
20011011604 JULEY JOY
170011011608 LINO WILSON
17008 L0L 1806 MANJESHAM
1X011011607 MEHRA T JALEEL
12001101 1648 PARVATHY 5
17001101160% SHERIN SAM
1001011610 SHUIMOL SHAJI :
1010612 VENETHA RACHEL THOMAS

Co\mu (Mf’{a"oa 1\‘ Ln}rc

SIGNATURE
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Career Counselling by Company
Secretaries
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B.COM COMPUTER App 1 410N 2019-2022

REG NO:
190021074977
190021074978
190021074979
190021074980
190021074981
190021074982
190021074983
190021074984
190021074985
190021074986
190021074987
190021074988
190021074989
190021074990
190021074991
190021074992
190021074993
190021074994
190021074995
190021074996
190021074997
190021074998
190021074999
190021075000
190021075001
190021075002
190021075003
190021075004
190021075005
190021075006

190021075007

Sh

NAME OF 1y gTUDENT
AKHILA REGH

ANAKHA K o

ANEETA SUREsH

ANJU SUITY

APARNA BA| ACHANDRAN
ASHILY MOL MARKOSE
ASWATHY PRAKASH
DEVIKA GIRISH

DONA MARIYA JOSHI
JISHA JAMES
MUHMOOTHA RIFKKA Y
NEHA JOSEPH

NINCY G

PARVATHY SOMAN
RAICHU SHAJU
SANGEETHA T BAIJU
SREEDHANYA VINOD
AKHILA LAKSHMI
AKHILA RAMESH
ANAMIKA R

FATHIMA ASHARAF
MUHSINA A

SHIIYA SHEJIN

ANCY P ANTONY
DIYAANN ROJEE
ADITHYA V N

JUSTY HANNA REJI
MALAVIKA V

NIKI KURIAN

SANDRA MARIYA SHAJI
AJITHA M
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(a e/“yw) Lu\ wﬂm“ Secredaties

REG NO.
180011027061
180011027063
~ 180011027064
180011027065
180011027066
180011027067

180011027068

180011027070
180011027071
180011027072
180011027073
180011027074

Sheet17

M.COM 2019.2020 ( FINANCE )

NAME OF THE STUpEy

'ACHU JOSEPH
'ANN MARIA JOB
'ANUMOL ANTONY
1S ANJANAMOL
JULIE JOHNY
'MINU ANDREW
NEERAJA RAJU
'SAUMYA V'S
SEEJA SAJI
SHYAMILY P S

SRUTHY PAULSON

'TINUMOL THOMAS

5.

s
Dipin \/Utmarv]

SIGNATURE

DR. STEPHY THOMAS
Principal In Charge
Bishop Chulaparambil Memorial College
Kottayam, Kerala
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N A ’\
AL

\ \( W)
ac I,» WY
2017-2020 ¢ —
- 20274020 Bate —

:l No PRN Name = 1"'8“;“:” =
|1 | 170021050001 |ABMIRAMYVINOD | A L‘*"*::'

2 | 170021050002 |AUA CHINNU THOMAS

5 - : .Q

3 170021050003 [ALPHONSA JAMES [\{ e & P

4 170021050004 |AMALA RIYA ROY

S 170021050006 |AMALU MONICHAN

(J 170021050007 |AMINU NASAR
7 | 170021050008 |AMITHA C R “AHa
8 | 170021050009 [AMRUTHA MAOHY
9 170021050010 AMRUTHASNAlR
10 | 170021050011 |ANELIN SHAJU
11 | 170021050012 [ANGEL ANN JACOB g
12 | 170021050013 |ANJALI'S KUMAR N2
13 | 170021050014 |ANJALY RAJ M«M,
14 | 170021050015 |ANJANA AJl A_V\L;J,A_‘\Lﬁ- '
15 | 170021050016 |ANJANA LAKSHMI S m
16 | 170021050017 [ANJU JOSEPH oo
17 170021050018 |ANU ANILKUMAR yﬁ,ﬂ,ﬂ@ﬂu
18 | 170021050019 |ANUMOL GEORGE :
19 | 170021050020 [APARNA HARIDAS (P n
20 | 170021050021 [ARYAMOLMS '&m Mo/
21 | 170021050022 |[ASWATHYP P M
52 | 170021050023 |ATHULYA VINOD m
23 | 170021050024 |BHAGYASREE ASOKAN s_kgﬂé,
24 | 170021050025 (BILLU JOHN ‘&_’_A&SENT
55 | 170021050026 [BINDUJA SHAJI @n el
26 | 170021050027 |CAROLINE SHAJI ﬁy,f,r
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&MW‘ : )\w:'ﬁ
&MBOTAP SAIU k o
-B\OM ELIZABETH REENA JACOB B3 -

L 170021050032 |GAYATRI K n
|32 | 170021050033 [JELNA LIZE JOYAN "
33 | 170021050034 |JENIA ELIZEBETH BABU e,
34 | 170021050035 |KARTHIKA MUTHU M
35 | 170021050036 |KARTHIKA RAJAPPAN
36 | 170021050037 |[MALAVIKA CHANDRAN W
37 170021050038 |MANJUP G M
38 | 170021050039 |MAREENA LUKE W
39 | 170021050040 [MERIN ALl PN, e
40 | 170021050041 |MERLIN JOLLY '
41 | 170021050042 |MILIN RENJIT “\,{ »
42 | 170021050043 [NANDANA CHANDRAN .Ms(
43 | 170021050044 |NEERAJA PRASAD .
44 | 170021050046 |RAKHILAM K T@lﬁ’:—”
45 | 170021050047 [RESHMA RAJ ﬁu@
46 | 170021050048 [SHYJAMOLN S ﬁ/f 1 »
47 | 170021050049 [SNEHA BOBY /gv’j&@/'r
48 170021050050 |SNEHA ELSA BIJU w
49 | 170021050051 [SUBINA SHAMS W
50 170021050052 |TEENA THOMAS ) HQ i
51 [ 170021050053 [TEESA SHAIU _ﬁW ‘
52 | 170021050054 |VEENA MOLK S e ry
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B.COM
COMPUTER APPLICATION 2017-2020

REG NO.
170021059571 ;‘:‘m'\ OF e STUDENT
170021059572 pjownfeon,

170021059573 A, ,.-,,\A"‘/\Mtn, P Awe =i
170021059574 AI’IN MM‘ N K S Hlant
170021059575  Antiiia matimer M
170021059576  Anjaryms b7
170021059577 /\N‘m 'i-“MS : %
170021 ciilmaing - Ao

059578  ANN MARY JOSI:p
170021059579 ANS D )SEPH Ao
170021059580 /\R/\'I‘HIY S I\‘JAIR %;
170021059581 ASHALEKSHMI K B Lo 0y
170021059582  ASHITHA KRISHNAN
170021059583  ATHIRA PR %\;
170021059584 ATHIRA THANKAPPAN ,
170021059585 BONA SUSAN KURUVILLA gl
170021059586 DIVYA PURUSHOTHAMA
170021059587 GEENA LIZ JOHNY
170021059588 ’HIBA FATHIMA T FAIZAL
170021059589 JANNY ANNA GEORGE
170021059590  DOSHLINJOY
170021059591  |KEERTHANA BABU
170021059592 KFERTHANA KRISHNAN
170021059593  |[LEKHA SAJAN o (b
170021059594  MALAVIKA SAVITHRL M , .
170021059595  |MAYURI MADASWAMY T peadub |
170021059596  [MINNU SUSAN KURUVILLA _ RASZ 2
170021059597 }NINIT TOM o N
170021059598  PHEBE TITUS s
170021059599  RAGENDURAJU Rl
170021059600  RAHIV R b
170021059601  RAJESWARI M  gabeseed
170021059602  SHEBA SUSAN IDICULLA  Shebor
170021059603  |SNEHA SUSAN KURIAN %
170021059604  SNEHA MANOJ
170021059605  SREEKUTTYG 5,\,}’%}
170021059606  SREELAKSHMIMS W
170021059607  SREELAKSHMI A " Gnatakhin
170021059608  SUBITHMOL JOSEPH — Subdlas—
170021059609  THABITHABUU »@49_, |
170021061928 | ATHULYA SUSAN ABRAHAMA%& ‘
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Sheet15

M.COM 2018-2019 ( FINANCE )

REG NO.
170011011598
170011011599
170011011600
170011011601
170011011602
170011011603
170011011604
170011011605
170011011606
170011011607
170011011608
170011011609
170011011610
170011011612

NAME OF THE STUDENT SIGNATURE

ANU G KRISHNAN
ASWATHY P VINOD
ATHIRA P AJAYAN
ATHIRA SUNNY
EBILA JOSHUA
GREESHMA DILEEP

e

JULEY JOY
LINO WILSON e
MANJUSHA M 1
MEHRA T JALEEL we®
PARVATHY § e
SHERIN SAM AASENT
SHUIMOL SHAJI M
VENETHA RACHEL THOMAS uee?
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Sheet16
M.COM 26192020 ( TAXATION )

REG NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SIGNATURE
170011016779  ANGEL MARY yel.
170011016780  ANJITHA SABU | Jogh
170011016781  ANJUMOLT A | %p /é;{i‘/
170011016782 ANN MARIA JOSEPH Sen
170011016783  ARYA UNNIKRISHNAN  {\

170011016784  BEENU ANN THOMAS foos
170011016785  CHINNUMOL BIJU i
170011016786  DANE JOSEPH Yot
170011016787  DEVU NAIR Y
170011016788  ELIZABETH ANTONY

170011016789  FASEELA K M i
170011016790  GEETHU GOPAKUMAR Gt
170011016791  GOPIKA BABU Jgg%%
170011016792  GOPIKA MOHAN :
170011016793

SRADHAMOL RAJAN W/
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REG NO.
180011026721
180011026722
180011026723
180011026724
180011026725
180011026726
180011026727
180011026728
180011026729
180011026730
180011026731
180011026732
180011026733
180011026734
180011026735
180011026737
180011026738

Cawef G\uf(Qame Oon GC’I Pmc,ofkoy\ﬂ:(

Sheet 18

M.COM 2019-2020 ( TAXATION )
NAME OF THE STUDENT IGNATURE
AISHA HARIS N,
ANN MARIYA MATHEW cﬁo/
ANNU ROY Pl
ARCHANA R NAIR (e,
ARSHA SAJEEV r/m‘
DIVYA S KUMAR LR
EMY SHINU ‘”E@,
FANNIE ELIZABETH VARGHESE forps®
GREESHMA P K lz:w
GREESHMA SOOSAN CHACKO >
HASNU BASHEER :
IYRIN MARY KOSHY ﬂﬁ:})
LIYA PAUL
MERIN SUSAN KURIAKOSE | \@
NIMMY ANN THOMAS R
RESMI R LLBIENT
ROSHNI SUSAN RAJI Voo

Page 1

1:7Xe) n o RN S ALCLICK HERE §

o
BACK TO CONTENTS (AAl4.4, 133X}



=T e Gl o, Gt oo

Sheet) 7 NCE)
' i M.com 2019- ozo(FINA
? REG NO.  NAME OF THE STUDEN 19205 SIGNATURE
' 7061 ACHU JOSEPH .
180011027061 - \
© 180011027063 'ANN MAROL LA;JOB :
1800110270 UM TONY .
180011027064 AN | )
150011027065 1S ANJANAMOL | A g T
150011027066 JULIEJOHNY | 4}
180011027067 MINU ANDREW | :
180011027068  NEERAJA RAJU o
270° MYA VS 4 d,
180011027070  SAUN <
180011027071 SEEJA SAJI | ARSENT
180011027072 SHYAMILYPS _ e

180011027073 'SRUTHY PAULSON
180011027074 TINUMOL THOMAS  7in(d

__@___._ ~ Tl 445'0
\—]{PNJ \} d/f’)m\1

DR. STEPHY THOMAS
Principal In Charge
Bishop Chulaparambil Memorial College
Kottayam, Kerala
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